
  
  

Auckland North and West Region Contacts for: 
Mairangi Bay School (1343) 

 

Tāmaki Herenga Tangata Director of Education – Tanya Harvey 

027 280 1213 09 632 9493  tanya.harvey@education.govt.nz 

  For Education and Learning Support Management:  

Manager Integrated Services -  Liza Brown 

027 479 9216 09 632 0389 liza.brown@education.govt.nz 

  For Learning Support and Student-level enquiries:              For Schooling Enquiries: 

Service Manager - Nadine Ballam 
Email nadine.ballam@education.govt.nz 

 Education Advisor - Chrissy Denison 
Email chrissy.dension@education.govt.nz 

027 276 8901 09 632 9319  027 683 6901 09 632 9455 

  For Property and Facilities enquiries, contact:  

Property Adviser – Yasmin Briden 
Email yasmin.briden@education.govt.nz 

 Finance Officer - Lesley Winstanley 
Email lesley.winstanley@education.govt.nz 

027 809 6174 09 632 9319  027 284 3053 09 638 2850 

Last updated: 2/13/2024 

Other Ministry Contact Details 

General Enquiries enquiries.auckland@education.govt.nz 
ESOL and Migrant and Refugee Support Info.esol@education.govt.nz 

 Traumatic Incident Team 0800 848 326 (0800 TI TEAM) 
Interim Response Fund irf.auckland@education.govt.nz 

 Crisis Response 027 257 7193 
General Property Enquiries Property.North@education.govt.nz 

 
 

Emergency Response Coordinators (fire, flood, extreme 
 

8am-5pm, Mon to Fri 09 414 5412 A/H 021 360 301 
 

Ministry of Education: Emergency Contacts - (This information is strictly confidential for the purposes of Ministry of Education use only) 

For: Mairangi Bay School(1343) 
Emergency Contact Details  (Current Records) 

School Email office@mairangibay.school.nz 

Principal Name Nathan Janes 

Principal Email Address nathanj@mairangibay.school.nz 

Principal Mobile Phone 021-573334 

After hours mobile coverage? Yes 

Principal after hours Landline (if applicable) 09-412 7162 

Presiding Member (previously Board Chairperson) Nicky Rooksby 

Presiding Member Phone Number TBC 
 

Note that any changes to Board of Trustees details (including for new Principals) should also be notified at: 
http://www.trustee-election.co.nz/board-resources/election-forms-and-appendices/appendix-2 


